Size
1/4” - 2” Reduced Port
1000 WOG
End Connections
NPT to ASME B1.20.1
Valve Materials
316 Stainless Steel
Ball and Stem Materials

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD150529
HOW TO ORDER
3 3 3 R T SE 100 L1
Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material Seal Material End Style Size Port Option
300 Series 3
Way 1000 WOG
Reduced Port
Direct Mount
Ball Valve
3 - 316 SS 3 - 316 SS R - Glass Filled Teflon T - Teflon SE - NPT 025 - 1/4” L1
038 - 3/8” L2
050 - 1/2” L3
075 - 3/4” L4
100 - 1” T1
125 - 1 1/4” T2
150 - 1 1/2” T3
200 - 2” T4
SIZE A
(in.)
A1
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
E
(in.)
H
(in.)
H1
(in.)
ISO
5211
TORQUE
(in-lbs)
1/4” 2.99 2.30 2.87 4.85 0.46 0.354 1.61 0.354 F03/04 80
3/8” 2.99 2.30 2.87 4.85 0.49 0.354 1.61 0.354 F03/04 80
1/2” 2.99 2.30 2.87 4.85 0.49 0.354 1.61 0.354 F03/04 112
3/4” 3.39 2.84 2.93 4.85 0.63 0.354 1.74 0.354 F03/04 143
1” 3.90 3.22 3.43 5.98 0.79 0.433 2.11 0.433 F04/05 179
1 1/4” 4.62 3.73 3.65 5.98 0.98 0.433 2.33 0.433 F04/05 228
1 1/2” 4.87 4.09 4.35 7.17 1.26 0.551 2.99 0.591 F05/07 335
2” 5.83 4.94 4.67 7.17 1.50 0.551 3.31 0.591 F05/07 563
BALL VALVES
300 DM SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com